— . Life lnsurance Corporation of Indiz , AJMER GIVISION
Reseruation Registar for the Post of DEVELOPMENT OFFICER { RECRUITMENT ) as on 31.12.2024
Name of Pott: DEVELOPMENT OFFIGER )
Mettod of Recruitment:Direct recrultment/Promotion = RECRUITMENT
N Number of posts In the cadre (Cadre Strength):- 263
Percentage of Reservation Prescribed: 8C-17%  ST-13% OBC 20% EWS-10% .
B.NO.|Harve Dateof | B.R No, | PlaceofPosting | Whether belongs | Filled | Sequenc [Whether | Merit | Whether fiied | Signature
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SC/ST/ or | SC/8Y/|Open
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acs Stream ther
. 8T/ authorised
: OBC/E officer
3 |KABRARK 10-May-88 | 1397688 [ SHAHPURA GENERAL UR | URA | OMt
2 {MEENAHK 1-Jun-89 | 138603 LAKHERI ST ST 571 OM2
2 |SHARMARK 1-Aug-89 { 146403 | NASIRABAD GENERAL UR | yr2 | oM3
4 JJAINMK 16-Jan-90 | 132845 KOTA 3 GENERAL UR j URa oM
5 |NARAIN HARI 1-Mar-890 | 132417 BIJAINAGAR 5C SC | sc4a OM-5
8 IMEENARL 1-Mar-90 | 138008 JHALAWAR ST ST | ST2 | oMe
7_HQBAL MOHD,NASIR 1-Jun90 { 132324 AJMER 1 GENERAL [ UR | umrs | omz
8 (PAREEKA K 1-Feb-91 | 137209 AJMER 2 GENERAL UR URE oMs
JAIN SANJAY KUMAR 1-Feb-9f | 127526 KOTA3 . GENERAL UR UR-8 OM-8
10 |KAPOOR SANJAY 1-Mar-9% | 135223 BHILWARA 1 GENERAL UR UR7 | OM10
11 |BALAIGL 2-Mar-91_| 127278 BHILWARA 2 SC sC BC-2 | OM-11
12 ;BADGUJAR B.M. 18-Jun-91 | 138808 BUNDI j1o] §C | sc3 | oma2
13 [BAHETIH K 8-0ct-91 | 138872 BHILWARA 2 GENERAL UR URE | EMP1
14 |CHOUDHARY A K S-Apr92 | 135225 BHILWARA 1 GENERAL UR URe | OM-13
16 |[YADAV A K S-Apr-92_| 132418 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | UR10 | om-14
16 [TAPARIAPC S-May-92 | 138607 KOTA 1 GENERAL | UR | ur1 [ ata
17_|SINGHAL BK 9-May-92 | 139606 | KISHANGARH GENERAL UR | UR42 | OM45
18 [NANAWATI P K S-May-92 | 127279 | BHILWARA 2 GENERAL UR | UR13 | OM.18
18 INYATIAK S-May-82 | 135224 BHILWARA 1 GENERAL UR | URY4 | AG2 |
20 {JAIN AJEET KUMAR 8-0ct-92 | 132327 AJMER 1 GENERAL | UR | umdt | 469
21 IMEHRADK 19-Jul-83 | 149696 | BHAWANIMANDI 5C SC | sC4 EMP2
22 |KHANNA ANIP 18-Aug-93 | 137210 AJMER 2 GENERAL UR | UR4s | oMA7
23_jGELRAAK 19-Aug-93 | 139772 SHAHPURA GENERAL UR | UR17 | OM-18
24 |GAURRK 18-Aug-93 | 146000 AJMER 1 GENERAL UR_| UR18 | om1e
26 |GOTHWAL P K 1-Sep-93 | 138608 AJMER 2 sc SC | scs | om0
Eg JPAREEKR K 30-Dec-93 { 131277 BIJAINAGAR GENERAL UR | UR18 | OM-21
27 _ISAXENAAM 16-May84 | 138414 KOTA 2 GENERAL UR { UREO | OM-2P |
28 [|SHARMA DEEPAK 16-May-94 | 139607 | KISHANGARH GENERAL UR | uR-2 oM.23
| 28 |PANWARSC 26-Feb-96 | 132852 KOTA 1 GENERAL UR | UR22 [ AG4’™
30 |NAIR PRADEEF 26-Feb-96 | 135227 BHILWARA 1 GENERAL UR | UR23 | OM24
31 _JTIWARI RAJESH 26-Feb-96 | 134828 KOTA 2 GENERAL UR | UR-24 | OM-25
32 IMEENA MAHAVEER 28-0ct-96 | 131232 BARAN 5T 5T 873 OM-28
33 [BAGDI LALIT 28-0ct-06 | 127530 KOTA3 §C 5C Sc8 | oM27
3418 S.BHUPARIA 28-0ct-96 | 131278 BIJAINAGAR SC 5C §C.7 | omas
35 _|PATNECHA GOPAL K. 28-Oct-06 | 142554 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | UR2s | EMPa
38 _[BHATT BHUWAN 26-Nov-05 | 146039 KOTA 3 GENERAL UR | UR28 | aMa8
37 _|CHHATWANI LAXMAN 26-Dec-86 | 143199 AJMER 2 GENERAL UR | YR27 | EMP4.
38 IMOYAL LALIT MOMAN 26-Mar-g7 | 132331 AJMER 1 0BG O8C ) omcq | omst
39 |SONI VIJAY KUMAR 25-Mar-97 | 146779 KEKRI OBC OBC| oBc2 | EmP.E
40 |VERMA SHIV PRASAD 26-Mar-97 | 138609 BUND} 33 ST | sT4 | omal
41_|MEENA MAHESH KUMAR 26-Mar-97 | 135228 | BHILWARA 1 ST ST 8TE | OM32
42 IMEENA DEVPAL 26-Mar-97 | 131311 KOTA1 ST ST 8T8 OM-33
43 |MEENA BHAGWAN SAHAY 26-Mar-g7 | 131312 LAKHERI ST ST ST.7_| omM3d
44 _|SETHI SANJAY 27-Jan-98 | 145451 KEXRI GENERAL | UR | uras | omas
45 |SHARMA AMIT 27-Jan-98 | 145040 AJMER 1 GENERAL | UR | ur2s | omas
| 48 |SHARMA NARENDRA 1-Fab-98_! 136560 KOTA 2 GENERAL UR | ur3a EMPA
47 _|TAILOR J.P. 17-May-99 | 137211 KOTA 3 0OBC OBC| oBc3 { M
|48 _|NAGAR MUKUT BIHAR] 17-May-89 | 131313 LAKHERI OBC OBC| oBcs | A
48 [KASHYAP VINOD 17-May-99 | 131314 JHALAWAR OBC OBC| oBC& | omar
50 _[MEENA KISHAN LAL 17-May-99 [ 131371 | BHAWANIMANDI ST ST | ars | omss
51 |SINGH SURENDRA PAL 17-May-99 | 138610 BUNDI EC SC SC-8 oM-3p
52 |MEENA RAMESH CHAND 17-May-99 | 132420 BEAWAR 5T ST | sT6 | om0
| 63 ISHARMA L 17-May.09 | 127286 | BHILWARA 2 GENERAL | UR | ura1 | oma
54_|SHARMA KISHOR KUMAR 17-May-99 | 127284 | BHILWARA 2 GENERAL UR | uRa2 | AG?
85 |R.K CHATTA 17| 146071 AJMER 1 GENERAL UR | UR3S | om42 N
68 |L.C.MEENA 27-Feb03 | 451275 AJMER-| ST ST | 8Y10 | OM43
. 67 |MISHRA PANKAJ 25-Nov-03 | 131296 | BIJAINAGAR OBC OBC| oBcs | emp7
88 |SHARMASD 25-Nov-03 | 131315 AJMER 1 0BC OBG| oBC.T | oMaa
69 |GOYALY K 25-Nov-03 | 127182 AJMER 1 GENERAL | UR | uras [ emps ]~ )
60 |MATHURVS 5 25-Nov-03 | 130775 SHAHPURA GENERAL o
61 [PRAVEEN MEENA 27-Nov-06 | 454003 KOTA 2 ST y f . if
62 |DEVENDRA KUMAR 1-Dec06 | 1372311 NASIRABAD sC L e AT
83 |PAREEKLK / 1-Dec-08 | 127531 KOTA3 GENERAL g & P
&4 |AGRAWAL DINESH 1-Dec-06 | 135230 | BHILWAR GENERAL
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.86 |KALYANIL K 1-Dec-08 | 135231 | BHILWARA 1 GENERAL UR | UR3a | om-50
&8_|CHAUHAN AMIT 1-Dec-06 | 131281 |  BUJAINAGAR GENERAL UR | UR38 | OM&4
&7 _|MALPANIR K 1-Dec-06 | 138938 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | un4o | EMPe
88 _|VIJAYVARGIYA MANISH 1-Dec-06_| 139610 | KISHANGARH GENERAL UR | ur#t | oms2
83 |[TAK BHARAT 19-Mar07 | 139776 | SHAHPURA QBC OBC| oBcs | oME3
70 [VERMARK 18-Mar-07 | 131373 KOTA2 SC SC | sci0 | oméd
74 |[MEENARS 1 19-MarD7 1 131317 LAKHER] ST ST | 87412 | OMSE

72 |MEENASC 28-May-07 | 493802 | BHAWANIMAND! ST ST | 8713 | oM54
73 {JANGIDP K 18-Dec07 | 133416 KOTA-2 CBC OBC| oBCH | OMSET
74 [SANDEEP KUMAR 18-Deo-07 | 135232 | _BHILWARA-1 sC SC | st11 | omss
76_|BHOJWANIN.K 18-Dec-07 | 127286 | BHILWARA-2 GENERAL UR | UR42 | om0
78_[BANGA ALOK 11-Oct-08 | 127560 KOTA 1 GENERAL UR | UR43 ] EMP.10
77 |MANTRI ASHISH KUMAR 11-Oct-08 | 138777 | SHAHPURA _GENERAL UR | UR-a4 | OM-80
78 _|SHARMA NAVEEN KUMAR 11-Oct-08 | 127286 | BHILWARA 2 GENERAL UR | UR45 | Om-a81
79 |VIAY SURENDRA 11-0ct-08 | 135234 | BHILWARA § GENERAL UR | UR48 | omMg?
80 _[JADIYA ASHOK KUMAR 11-0ct-08 | 145270 AJMER 2 O8C OBC | oBc.10 | EMP-11
81 _1JANGID DINESH 11-0ct-08 | 131284 | BIAINAGAR CBC OBC | oBC-11 | OM-83
82 |DIWAKAR 11-Oct-D8 | 132533 AJMER 2 GENERAL UR | UR47 | OM-84
83_{JAIN MANISH KUMAR 12-Dec-08 | 146456 KEKRI GENERAL UR | ur«s | omes
84 |GUPTA GIRISH KUMAR 12-Dec0B | 132422 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | ur4e | omss
85 |MATHUR GAURAV 12-Dec-08 | 137232 | NASIRABAD GENERAL UR | vrso | omer
88 _{RATHORE JITENDRA SINGH 12-Dec-08 | 139613 | KISHANGARH GENERAL UR | urs1 | omss
87 _|SANT LAL MEENA 16-Mar-08 1 131382 | BHAWANIMANDI ST ST | sT14 | OMs8D
&8 |DHARMA RAM BATAN 15-Nev-10 1 130614 | KISHANGARH OBC OBC | oBC-12; OM-70
89 INARENDRA KUMAR SONI 15:-Nov-10 | 131289 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | URE2 | OM-T
B0 INARESH KUMAR KASANA 15-Nov-10 | 138016 | JHALAWAR OBC CBC| osc13 | om-r2
91_|VISHNU UPADHYAY 15-Dec-10 | 131288 BARAN GENERAL UR | _URE3 | OM-TS
92 |JASVINDER SINGH CHHABRA | 15-Dec-10 | 139780 | SHAHPURA GENERAL UR | URE4 [ OMT4
93 [ANIRUDH SINGH KHANGROT Inun-13 | 131290 | BIJAINAGAR GENERAL UR | URES | oM78
84 SARWAN KUMAR BISHNOI 1-Jun-13 | 132860 KOTA 1 GENERAL UR | urss | om.re
85 _[HIRA PRAKASH 1-Jun-13 | 127264 | BHILWARA { sC UR | urs? | omerr | mt

|_98_|JAG MOHAN SHARMA 2Juk13 | 146465 KEKRI GENERAL UR | yrE8 | om.78

|87 IKHUSHENDRA KASHYAR 2Jul13 | 127535 KOTA3 GENERAL UR | urse | om7o
23 _|HIMANSHU JANGID 2-Jul-13 | 139619 | SHAHPURA OBC OBC | oBC-14 | OM-80
99 [ATAR SING| 2-Jul-13 | 127206 | BHILWARA 2 sC §C | scaz | omét
100 |HIMANSHU KANKALIYA 14-Oct-13 | 135248 |  BHILWARA- GENERAL UR | URrso | Om-82
191 {NIKHIL GOYAL 2-Dec-15 | 127208 | GANGAPUR SO GENERAL UR | urst | omes
102 {ABITYA DADHICH 2:Dec-15 | 138418 KOTA 2 _GENERAL UR | URa2 | OMS84
108 | GAURAY SHARMA 2-Dec-15 | 132431 BEAWAR GENERAL UR | uras | omes
104 |GOURAV AGARWAL 2-Dec-15 | 138418 KOTA 2 GENERAL UR_| uRad | omes
105 |SALIL SHARMA 2.Dec-15 | 127536 |  ITAWA 8O GENERAL | UR | urss | omer
108 [VINAY SHARMA 2-Dec-15 | 132345 MAISALINAGAR § OBC OBC} obcs | omes
107 |[MOTI SINGH KHATANA 2-Dec15 | 131331 LAKHERI| OBC OBC | oBcae] omse
| 108 [HRSHAD MALIK 2-Dec-15 | 132861 KOTA SO Q8BC OBC| OBC-17 | OM-90
| 108 |SURAJ CHARAN 2-Dec15 | 132432 BEAWAR QBC CEC} oBC-18 | oMt
110 |PRATHVI RAJ 2-Dec-15_| 127207 | BHILWARA 2 QBC CBC| oBc10 | OM-62
141 _|RONAK TANWAR 2-Dec-15 | 131202 | BIJAINAGAR Sc SC | sc13 | oM.
112 |NIKHIL KUMAR PARIHAR 2-Bec-15 | 131203 ASIND 50 8C SC | sc14 [ oM
113 {CHIRAG KUMAR PARK 2-Dec-15 | 137224 AJMER 2 8c SC | sc15 | oMes
214 IDHARMENDRA CHOUHAN 15:)un=16 | 138803 | _SHAHPURA S SC_| sCae | omes
118 [KAILASH MEENA 15-Jun-16 | 138618 | BUNDI ST ST | sT45 | omer
118 |ASHWANI KUMAR SARASWAT | 1-Jul-16 | 127539 KOTA-3 GENERAL UR | URss | omes
AMIT JAIN 2:Dec-19 | 138620 . BUND! EWS EWS| ews1 | omee
118 |ANKIT KUMAR SHARMA 2-Dec-19 | 131259 BARAN EWS EWS{ EWs2 | oM-100
118_JANMOL JAIN 2-Dec-19 | 132349 AJMER 1 GEN UR | UR#E? | om-101
120 JARVIND RANKA 2-Dec-19 | 137238 | NASIRABAD AG-GEN UR | URSB | AGS
121_|ASHISH DADHICH 2:Dec-19 | 139624 | KISHANGARH GEN UR | urse | om102
122 |BABU LAL MEENA 2-Dec-19 | 138814 | SHAHPURA AG-ST ST | sr18 | 4G4 |
123 |BANNA RAM REBARI 2-Dec-19 {1 127209 BHILWARAZ2- AG-OBC QBC | OBC.20 §! AG-AO
124 |DEEPAK KUMAR 2-Dec-19 § 131388 | BHAWANIMANDI SC SC | sct7 | om103
126 |GOPAL LAL MEGHWAL 2-Dec-19 { 131258 BARAN AG-S5C SC | sctg i AG1t
126 |HARSHENDER SINGH GAUR 2-Dec-19 | 127309 BHILWARA?2 GEN UR_|_URT0 | oMicd
127 |HARSHIT MATHUR 2-0ec-18 | 139865 KOTA 1 GEN UR_ | URTY | OM-108
128 |HEMRAJ GOCHER 2-Dec-19 | 138420 KOTA2 [¢}:]o} UR | urm2 [FAga2 M2
| 120 [HITAKSH| SHARMA 2-Dec-19 | 139625 | KISHANGARH OBC UR | UR7Ts | OM-108 | M3
130 [JITENDRA PRAKASH 2-Dec-19 | 132347 AJMER 1 §C $C | _sc19 | omo7
131 |KHUSHBOO GAHLOT 2-Dec-19 | 132433 BEAWAR CBC OBC | oBc-21 | oM-108
132 [IKUSHAL SINGH 2.Dec-19 | 131205 | BIJAINAGAR AG-GBC OBC | omc.oz [ agas
|_133_|MANMOHAN MEENA 2-Dec-18 | 131333 LAKHER! ST ST | s7T17 | Om-109
134 |[MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 2:Dec-19 | 127450 KOTA 3 AG-GEN UR_| UR74 | Aoux™
136 IMUKESH CHAND MEENA 2-Dec-19 | 131262 ] BARAN 5T ST | 8748 | OM-110
138 |MUKESH KUMAWAT 2-Dec-19 | 138619 BUNDI OBC UR | UR7S | AGAS ] w4
137 {NITIN SHARMA 2:Dec-19 | 135253 | BHILWARA 1 OBC OBC| oBc-23 | omA11
138 |PRAVEEN BAGARIA 2-Dec-19 | 131254 BARAN OBC UR | UR78 | OM112]| M5
130 |RADHESHYAM BAIRWA 2-Dec-19 | 127308 | BHILWARA 2 AG-SC SC | sc2o0 | aGHe
140 |RAKESH KUMAR MEENA 2-Dec-12 | 148471 KEKRI ST 5T | 87149 | oM-113
141_|RAM BHAROS 2-Dec-18 | 132863 KOTA 1 AG-OBC 1
2-Dec19 | 138025} JHALAWAR Ews
| 2-Dec-19 | 137226 AJMER, QBC
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144 [RAMBILAS MEENA 2:Dec-18 | 138023 JHALAWAR AG-ST ST | sv20 || AGt9

145 RAMKANYA BARETH 2-Dec-18 | 138421 KOTA 2 AG-SC SC_| _sc || AG20

145 |SACHIN KUMAR 2-Dec-19 | 131261 BARAN §C SC | sc22 | omais

147 |SANDEEP KUMAR PAREEK 2-Dec-19 | 135262 1 BHILWARA 1 AG-GEN UR | URT8 i AG-21

148 [VAIBHAV TIWARI 2-Dec-19 | 131265 BARAN GEN UR | ur.79 | om-18

|_t48 [VIVEK SHRIVASTAVA 2:0ec-19 | 138024 JHALAWAR AG-GEN UR | UR80 | AG-22

160 | YACHANA MOURYA 2-Dec-19 | 137348 AJMER ST ST | sT-21 | om147

151 |MOHAMMAD FARUQ KAZ! 11-Jan-21_} 100155 | _BHILWARA 2 AG-GEN UR_|_ uR81 | AG2S

| 152 |RAM GOPAL MEENA 11-Jan-21 | 100158 KOTA 3 AG-ST ST | st22 [ Apsd

| 153 |SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA 17-Ju-23 [100512 |NASIRABAD EWS EWS! EwWS< [ AGDS |

164_[RAMU KUMAR GIRI 17-Juk-23 {100508 [NASIRABAD OBGC OBC | oBC26 | AQ2S

166 |JITENDER SINGH RAWAT 17~Jul-23 (100502 [KEKRI OBC OBC | oBC.28 | AGaT

158 [ARVIND KUMAR MEHTA 17-Jul-23 (100500 |KOTA-2 QBC OBC] OBC-27 | AG-28

167 |RATAN LAL CHOUDHARY 17-Jutk23 (100510 |BHILWARA-2 OBC UR | URE2 | AG:29 | M7 M

158 |KHEM RAJ KUMAWAT 17-Jul-23_[100504 |KISHANGARH OBC UR | URS3 | AG20 | M8 M

159 |HEMRAJ SAHU 17-Juk23 1100501 |BHAWANIMANDI OBC UR | URB4 | AG31 1 Mo M

160 {OM PRAKASH MEGHWANSHI 17-Juk:23 {100505 |AJMER-1 SC §C | scaa | AG.a2 |

181 {KAPIL GURAVA 17-dul-23 100503 |AJMER-2 5C SC | sc24 | AG3Y |

162 [VINOD KUMAR VERMA 17-Jul-23 100514 |JHALAWAR SC SC | sc.25 || AG34

183 |SANDEEP KUMAR CHAUHAN 17-Jul-23 100611 |BHAWANIMANDE sC UR | urss | Acas | mio M

184 |PURAN MAL PANWAR 17-dul-23 1100506 |KISHANGARH sC UR | URsSs || AG38 ] m-11 M

j68 |TAKHAT SINGH MEENA 17-Jul-23 (100513 1KOTA-1 8T 5T | 8123 i AGSY |

| 168 |JASHA RAM 17-Jul-23 {100498 |BHILWARA-1 ST ST | sv24 || AG2S |

167 JABHISHEK PARASHAR 17-Juk23 1100498 JAJMER-2 UR UR | URS7 i AG35

168 _IMANISH KUMAR SHARMA 17-Jul-23 1100544 (BUNDI EWS EWS| Ewss | om118

189 [SHUBHAM JAIN 17-Juk23 (100589 |BHAWANIMAND EWS EWS| Ewss | om-118

170 _|KRISHAN KANT 17-Jul-23 |100605 |SHAHPURA EWS EWS| Ews.7 | OM120

171 HITESH ARQRA 17-Jul-23 1100530 |BIAINAGAR EWS UR | URSS | OM121 | M-12 M

172 | KAPIL SOLANKI 17-Juk-23 100537 IKEKRI OBC 0BG | opc.2s | omaz

172 |PINK! 17-Jul-23 100570 FBEAWAR OBC OBC| OBC-29 | OMa23

174 |DIVYANSH MEHRA 17-Jui-23 1100520 JBIIAINAGAR 0BG OBC | obG-30 | oM-124

176 |SHAILESH VAISHNAV 17-Jul-23 [100591 [BHILWARA-1 QBC OBC | oBC-3 | ©M-125

178 IMAANVI GAHLOT 1-Jul-23 1100606 JAJMER-1 OBC OBC | 08C-32 | OM-128

177 |YASH YADAV 17-Jul-23 (100600 [SHAHPURA O8C UR | URB9 | oM12Z7 | M43 M

178 |ABHISHEK SAINI 17-Jul-23 1100517 |SHAHPURA OBC UR | UR9O | OM128 ] M-14 "

178 {PUSHPENDRA SINGH GURJAR | 17-Jui-23 [100567 [KOTA-2 OBC UR | uret | om128 | mas M

180 |GOURAV SUJNAN! 17-Jul-23 (100525 |BHILWARA-2 oB8C UR | ure2 | om-130 | M-8 M

181 |AADIL AHMED 17-Jul-23 1100516 |BARAN OBC UR | UR83 | OM-131 | Ma? M

182 |LAVIN SAMRIA 17-Jul-23 1100539 |NASIRABAD sC SC | sc28 | oM-1%2

183 (RAJ JUNWAL 17-Jul-23 100586 [BEAWAR sC SC | sc-27 | om-133

184 {RAHUL KUMAR BANJARA 17-Juk-23 1100584 {LAKHERI SC SC | sC28 | om-134

185 (GAURAV MEENA 17-Jul-23 1100527 |KOTA-3 ST ST | ST.26 | OM-135

126 _|PRATIBHA MEENA 17-Jul-23 100549 |BHILWARA-2 sT ST | sT-28 | om-138

187 |ABHISHEK SHARMA 17-Jul-23 |100518 |BHILWARA-1 UR UR | ures | omas7

188 {PRADUMAN SHARMA 17-Jul23 (100573 |BIJAINAGAR UR UR | URes | om138

189 JARPIT JAIN 17-Julk-23 1100518 IKOTA-1 UR UR | URG8 | OM-129

180 |VISHAL VAISHNAV 17-Jul-23 {100596 [JHALAWAR UR UR | UR&ET | OM-140

14 |NAVEEN 17-Jul-23 1100812 [KEKRI UR UR ] uRes | oM-141

| 192 |ABHIJEET SINGH HADA 18-Mar-24 | 101576 [SC-ITAWA UR UR | uRes | omtaz

193 [SIDDHARTH KHANDEL 18-Mar-24 | 101579 [SO-V.NAGAR UR UR | UR-100 | oM-143

194 IAKSHAY CHOUDHARY 18-Mar-24 | 101581 |BHILWARA-1 OBC OBC | oBC-33 | OM-144

185 | YOGENDRA KUMAR SHAKYEWAR | 18-Mar-24 | 101583 |SO-KOTA SC SC | sc20 | om-46

| 1p8 JRAVINDRA MEENA 18-Mar-24 | 101584 | JHALAWAR 8T ST | stz | om14e

107 |GAJENDER SHARMA 18-Mar-24 | 101585 |KOTA-2 UR UR | UR-101 | AG-40 | oM-g

186 |SURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 18-Mar.24 | 101588 |KOTA3 oBC OBC | oBC-34 || AGAY | EMP Y}

103 | TULSIRAM BAIRWA 18-Mar-24 | 101589 |SO-ASIND sC 5C | scao || Ag42 | e 0
sl - P - TO?;_H%E




